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PhD	in	Personalized	medicine	and	Innovative	Therapies	
LIST	OF	COURSES	
Academic	Year	2024-2025	

	
COURSE	 TEACHER	 CONTACT	 PERIOD	 LOCATION	
Thyroid	thermal	ablation	 Stella	Bernardi	 stella.bernardi@units.it	 June	09	–	June	13	

2025	
to	be	defined	

Respiratory	system	
diseases:	from	
embryology	to	adulthood	

Barbara	Ruaro	 barbara.ruaro@units.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

Biomaterials	for	Tissue	
Engineering	and	
Regenerative	Medicine	

Gianluca	Turco	 gturco@units.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

Emerging	respiratory	
pathogen	in	pediatric	
population	

Manola	Comar	 manola.comar@burlo.trieste.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

Innovative	
pharmacological	
approaches	for	the	
personalization	of	therapy	

Gabriele	Stocco	 stoccog@units.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

Relationship	between	
different	inflammation	
patterns	and	treatments	
in	paediatric	inflammatory	
diseases	

Andrea	Taddio	 andrea.taddio@burlo.trieste.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

Congenital	and	acquired	
dental	tissue	disorders	

Milena	Cadenaro	 mcadenaro@units.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
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COURSE	 TEACHER	 CONTACT	 PERIOD	 LOCATION	
Precision	medicine	in	
women's	reproductive	
health	

Giuseppe	Ricci	 giuseppe.ricci@burlo.trieste.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

AI	Integration	in	
Biomedical	Research:	
Practical	Applications	and	
Hands-on	Training			

Adamo	Pio	d'Adamo	 adadamo@units.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

Molecular	mechanism	of	
cardiomyopathies	

Gianfranco	Sinagra	 gianfranco.sinagra@asugi.sanita.fvg.it	 June	09	–	June	13	
2025	

to	be	defined	
	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	


